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MILTON A
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CESTI9T. 4l
Rural Municipality of Milton No. 292
Special Meeting of Council Agenda
Thursday, August 24™, 2023 — 8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m. — Keith Warrington & Kathy Albertson
9:15 a.m. — Scott Wickenden & Karyn Kowalski — McDougall Gauley LLP
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2
3
4.
5
6

Call to Order

Agenda

Request for additional tax abatement

Legal matters (in-camera)

Other (if approved with unanimous consent of all council members)

Adjourn



